TORIGO

JAPANESE RESTAURANT

Torigo Menu

https://menuweb.menu
196 Jericho Turnpike, Floral Park, United States
+15163521116 - http:/ltorigorestaurant.com

The menu of Torigo Japanese from Floral Park contains about 155 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $13.4 for a dish / drink. Torigo in Floral Park, NY, is a renowned Japanese restaurant with an
impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Experience the delight of authentic Japanese cuisine, whether you're

dining with a companion or hosting a larger gathering. The restaurant welcomes guests daily from 12:00 PM to
10:00 PM. Be sure to call ahead at (516) 352-1116 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home?

Torigo offers convenient takeout through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Don't miss their exceptional tea selection. If
you're curious about similar dining options, consider trying Villa D'Este or Trinity. Have you visited Torigo? We'd
love to hear your thoughts, so leave a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks Ramen

WATER AKADAMA RAMEN $19.0
10 Most Popular Curry

EXOTIC ROLL $18.0 PORK CUTLET CURRY $17.0
Extras Uramaki

SUSHI RICE $6.0 SPICY YELLOWTAIL $11.0
Drinks Omelet

BEER TAMAGO $5.0
Side Orders Signature Rolls

STEAMED VEGETABLES VOLCANO ROLL $19.0
Chicken Inside-Out-Maki

CHICKEN CUTLET $15.0 BOSTON ROLL $18.0
Appetizer Hot Drinks

TEMPURA $12.0 TEA

Dessert Tea

FRIED ICE CREAM GREEN TEA

Sushi - Nigiri Noodle In Soup

MASAGO $5.0 TEN ZARU $14.0
Rice Chef's Special Rolls

CURRY RICE $10.0 SWEETHEART ROLL $20.0
Inside Out Asian

CRUNCH ROLL $18.0 GYOZA $10.0
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Chef's Special Roll

FANTASTIC ROLL

Soups & Noodles

ZARU SOBA

Donburi (Rice Bowl)

UNA-TAMA DON

Sushi Bar Entrees
CHIRASHI

Salmon
ARCTIC CHAR

Lobster & Crab

WILD ALASKAN KING CRAB

Sushi Or Sashimi

WHITE TUNA

Cold Appetizer

FRESH VEGETABLE ROLL

Vegetable Rolls

VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL

Kiku Specialties

WHITE TUNA TATAKI ROLL

Curry Rice

NATTO CURRY

$22.0

$12.0

$25.0

$32.0

$9.0

$15.0

$6.0

$8.0

$9.0

$10.0

$13.0

Chef Special Roll

TROUBLE MAKER ROLL $19.0
Soba
TANUKI SOBA $14.0

Warm Noodle Soup

KAKE UDON $12.0

Sushi For Two

PERFECT MATCH ROLL $20.0
Curry Udon
PORK KATSU CURRY UDON $17.0

Nouilles et riz
TANUKI UDON $14.0

Recommended Dishes

PORK CUTLET SKEWERS $18.0

Sushi Plates

ANGRY TUNA ROLL $12.0

Tempura Dishes
CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL $10.0

Special Uramaki Rolls
WASABI ROLL $17.0

Rice &Amp;Amp; Noodles

SHRIMP TEMPURA CURRY UDON  $17.0
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Sushi &Amp;Amp;
Sashimi A La Carte

BOTAN SHRIMP $8.0

Chef&#39;S Special Roll
(Japanese)

KING OF FISH ROLL $18.0

Japanese Rice & Curry
With Cutlet

CHICKEN CUTLET CURRY $17.0

A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi
(2Pc Per Order)

SURF CLAM $5.0

Udon And Hot Soba

SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON $15.0

Hibachi Feast

SEA SCALLOP $8.0

Sushi Rolls A La Carte -
Raw
NEGIHAMA $9.0

Our Salad Bar

GARDEN FRESH GREEN SALAD $6.0

Special Fuji Yama Dishes

CATERPILLAR ROLL $13.0

Rice Bowl With Toppings

TEKKA DON

Salads

SOBA NOODLE SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Entrées

SHUMAI

YEYELLOW TAIL WITH
JALAPENOPENO

Salad

KANI SALAD
CRISPY SALMON SKIN SALAD

Seafood

SHRIMP TEMPURA
OCTOPUS AND ORZO

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE
RICE

Sushi Nigiri
IKURA
TOBIKO

Fish
SEA BASS
SALMON ROLL

$32.0

$12.0
$5.0

$12.0

$19.0

$10.0
$12.0

$15.0
$5.0

$1.0

$9.0
$5.0

$10.0
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Starters

SALMON CUTLET
CURRY SOBA

Main Course

KATSU DON
CURRY UDON

Japanese Specialties

MISO SOUP
SAKE

Sushi & Rolls

U-PICK COMBO THREE ROLL
U-PICK CONBO TWO ROLL

Rice Bowl Dishes

OYAKO DON
YAKINIKU DON

Sushi & Roll Combo

SUSHI ROLL COMBO A
SUSHI ROLL COMBO B

Soba & Udon

PORK KATSU CURRY SOBA
SHRIMP TEMPURA CURRY SOBA

Donburi
TSUKIMI TORI DON
TEN DON

NANBAN DON

$16.0
$15.0

$16.0
$15.0

$5.0

$19.0
$15.0

$15.0
$16.0

$28.0
$25.0

$17.0
$17.0

$17.0
$16.0
$16.0

Ura-Maki

WHITE CALIFORNIA ROLL
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA ROLL
NEGI-SABA ROLL

Popular Items

BEEF /YAKINIKU BENTO BOX
LAS VEGAS HEAT ROLL
FRIED SHRIMP CURRY

Sushi & Sashimi A La
Carte

YELLOW TAIL
FLUKE
KING SALMON

Torigo's Special Rolls
STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL

IT'S ALL MINE ROLL

CHILLI SUMMER ROLL

Torigo’s Special Rolls
JULY 4TH ROLL

DAD'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC)
MOM'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC)

Bento Box

CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX
SASHIMI BENTO BOX

SALMON TERIYAKI BENTO BOX
CHICKEN CUTLET BENTO BOX

$8.0
$12.0
$10.0

$18.0
$15.0
$15.0

$6.0
$5.0
$9.0

$18.0
$17.0
$18.0

$20.0
$17.0
$16.0

$16.0
$25.0
$17.0
$16.0
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Lunch Bento Box
SALMON CUTLET BENTO BOX
SHRIMP TEMPURA BENTO BOX

BLACK COD/ GINDARA BENTO
BOX

NO WHITE RICE TO BROWN RICE

Soups

TONKOTSU RAMEN
KITSUNE SOBA

KITSUNE UDON

SHRIMP TEMPURA SOBA
KAKE SOBA

Special Rolls

« ;‘* SALMON QUEEN ROLL

- ;
_ i BLACK ANGEL ROLL
B BLACK DRAGON ROLL

AMAZING TUNA ROLL
FIRE ISLAND ROLL

Nigiri & Sashimi
A5 WAGYU BEEF

BLUE FIN TUNA O-TORO(TUNA
BELLY)

CHU-TORO (MEDIUM FATTY TUNA)

JAPANESE BABY YELLOW TAIL
SEARED BELLY SALMON

Sushi Rolls

SPIDER ROLL
AVOCADO ROLL
YELLOWTAIL ROLL

$17.0
$17.0

$23.0

$1.0

$18.0
$11.0
$14.0
$15.0
$12.0

$18.0
$20.0
$25.0
$20.0
$19.0

$16.0
$12.0

$10.0
$9.0
$8.0

$18.0
$8.0
$10.0

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $12.0
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $10.0
RAINBOW ROLL $18.0
SUSHI
Sushi
- SPICY TUNA ROLL $11.0
= CALIFORNIA ROLL $8.0
NEGITORO MAKI $17.0
SASHIMI
BLUE FIN TUNA $8.0
UNA-Q ROLL $11.0
ALASKAN ROLL $18.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALMON TERIYAKI $16.0
ICE CREAM
MEAT
FISH
APPETIZER
CHICKEN
SOUP
SALAD
Maki
NATTO (MAKI) $8.0
KAPPA (MAKI) $8.0
KANPYO (MAKI) $8.0
SHIITAKE (MAKI) $8.0
SHAKE (MAKI) $9.0
TEKKA (MAKI) $9.0
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HIRAME UME (MAKI) $9.0 MACKEREL $5.0
SABA (MAKI) $9.0 SHRIMP $5.0
FUTO (MAKI) $13.0 EEL $6.0
WHITE RICE $5.0

Ingredients Used VEGETABLES

CHICKEN TERIYAKI $15.0 SHRIMP

EDAMAME $9.0 UNAGI

TUNA $6.0 MISO
SALMON $6.0 PORK MEAT
Torigo

196 Jericho Turnpike, Floral Park,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 09:00-12:00
Monday 09:00-12:00
Tuesday 09:00-12:00
Wednesday 09:00-12:00
Thursday 09:00-12:00
Friday 09:00-12:00
Saturday 09:00-12:00
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