





https://menuweb.menu 196 Jericho Turnpike, Floral Park, United States +15163521116 - http://torigorestaurant.com









The menu of Torigo Japanese from Floral Park contains about 155 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.4 for a dish / drink. Torigo in Floral Park, NY, is a renowned Japanese restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.4 stars. Experience the delight of authentic Japanese cuisine, whether you're dining with a companion or hosting a larger gathering. The restaurant welcomes guests daily from 12:00 PM to 10:00 PM. Be sure to call ahead at (516) 352-1116 to reserve your table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Torigo offers convenient takeout through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Don't miss their exceptional tea selection. If you're curious about similar dining options, consider trying Villa D'Este or Trinity. Have you visited Torigo? We'd love to hear your thoughts, so leave a review!



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Ramen AKADAMA RAMEN	\$19.0
10 Most Popular EXOTIC ROLL	\$18.0	Curry PORK CUTLET CURRY	\$17.0
Extras SUSHI RICE	\$6.0	Uramaki SPICY YELLOWTAIL	\$11.0
Drinks BEER		Omelet TAMAGO	\$5.0
Side Orders STEAMED VEGETABLES		Signature Rolls VOLCANO ROLL	\$19.0
Chicken CHICKEN CUTLET	\$15.0	Inside-Out-Maki BOSTON ROLL	\$18.0
Appetizer TEMPURA	\$12.0	Hot Drinks	
Dessert FRIED ICE CREAM		Tea GREEN TEA	
Sushi - Nigiri	\$5.0	Noodle In Soup	\$14.0
Rice CURRY RICE	\$10.0	Chef's Special Rolls SWEETHEART ROLL	\$20.0
Inside Out CRUNCH ROLL	\$18.0	Asian GYOZA	\$10.0



Chef's Special Roll FANTASTIC ROLL	\$22.0	Chef Special Roll TROUBLE MAKER ROLL	\$19.0
Soups & Noodles ZARU SOBA	\$12.0	Soba TANUKI SOBA	\$14.0
Donburi (Rice Bowl) UNA-TAMA DON	\$25.0	Warm Noodle Soup	\$12.0
Sushi Bar Entrees CHIRASHI	\$32.0	Sushi For Two PERFECT MATCH ROLL	\$20.0
Salmon ARCTIC CHAR	\$9.0	Curry Udon PORK KATSU CURRY UDON	\$17.0
Lobster & Crab WILD ALASKAN KING CRAB	\$15.0	Nouilles et riz	\$14.0
Sushi Or Sashimi WHITE TUNA	\$6.0	Recommended Dishes	\$ \$18.0
Cold Appetizer		Sushi Plates	
FRESH VEGETABLE ROLL	\$8.0	ANGRY TUNA ROLL	\$12.0
Vegetable Rolls VEGETABLE TEMPURA ROLL	\$9.0	Tempura Dishes CHICKEN TEMPURA ROLL	\$10.0
Kiku Specialties		Special Uramaki Rolls	
WHITE TUNA TATAKI ROLL	\$10.0	WASABI ROLL	\$17.0
Curry Rice		Rice & Amp; Amp; Noodles	
NATTO CURRY	\$13.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA CURRY UDON	\$17.0

CATERPILLAR ROLL

430	
	HILL DO
	STATE OF THE PARTY.

Sushi &AmpAmp;		Rice Bowl With Toppi	ings
Sashimi A La Carte		TEKKA DON	\$32.0
BOTAN SHRIMP	\$8.0	Salads	
Chef'S Special F	Roll	SOBA NOODLE SALAD	\$12.0
(Japanese)		SIDE SALAD	\$5.0
KING OF FISH ROLL	\$18.0	Entrées	
Japanese Rice & Curry		SHUMAI	\$12.0
With Cutlet	-	YEYELLOW TAIL WITH JALAPENOPENO	\$19.0
CHICKEN CUTLET CURRY	\$17.0		
A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sas	himi	Salad	
	01 111 1 11	KANI SALAD	\$10.0
(2Pc Per Order)		CRISPY SALMON SKIN SALAD	\$12.0
SURF CLAM	\$5.0	Coofood	
Udon And Hot Soba		Seafood	
	615.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$15.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA UDON	\$15.0	OCTOPUS AND ORZO	\$5.0
Hibachi Feast		Side Dishes	
SEA SCALLOP	\$8.0	BROWN RICE	\$1.0
Sushi Rolls A La Cart	e -	RICE	
Raw		Sushi Nigiri	
NEGIHAMA	\$9.0	IKURA	\$9.0
		TOBIKO	\$5.0
Our Salad Bar		_	
GARDEN FRESH GREEN SALAD	\$6.0	Fish	
Special Fuji Yama Dishes		SEA BASS	
		SALMON ROLL	\$10.0

\$13.0



Starters		Ura-Maki	
SALMON CUTLET	\$16.0	WHITE CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.0
CURRY SOBA	\$15.0	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$12.0
Main Course		NEGI-SABA ROLL	\$10.0
		Donular Itama	
KATSU DON	\$16.0	Popular Items	
CURRY UDON	\$15.0	BEEF /YAKINIKU BENTO BOX	\$18.0
Japanese Specialties		LAS VEGAS HEAT ROLL	\$15.0
-	05.0	FRIED SHRIMP CURRY	\$15.0
MISO SOUP	\$5.0	Sushi & Sashimi A La	
SAKE		Carte	
Sushi & Rolls			
U-PICK COMBO THREE ROLL	\$19.0	YELLOW TAIL	\$6.0
U-PICK COMBO THREE ROLL U-PICK CONBO TWO ROLL	\$19.0 \$15.0	FLUKE	\$5.0
0-PICK CONBO TWO ROLL	\$13.0	KING SALMÓN	\$9.0
Rice Bowl Dishes		Torigo's Special Rolls	
Rice Bowl Dishes OYAKO DON	\$15.0	Torigo's Special Rolls STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL	\$18.0
	\$15.0 \$16.0	•	\$18.0 \$17.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON	•	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL	,
OYAKO DON	•	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL	\$17.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON	•	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL	\$17.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo	\$16.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL	\$17.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo Sushi Roll Combo A Sushi Roll Combo B	\$16.0 \$28.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls	\$17.0 \$18.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo SUSHI ROLL COMBO A	\$16.0 \$28.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls JULY 4TH ROLL	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$20.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo Sushi Roll Combo A Sushi Roll Combo B	\$16.0 \$28.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls JULY 4TH ROLL DAD'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) MOM'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC)	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$20.0 \$17.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo SUSHI ROLL COMBO A SUSHI ROLL COMBO B Soba & Udon	\$16.0 \$28.0 \$25.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls JULY 4TH ROLL DAD'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC)	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$20.0 \$17.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo Sushi Roll Combo A Sushi Roll Combo B Soba & Udon Pork Katsu Curry Soba SHRIMP TEMPURA CURRY SOBA	\$16.0 \$28.0 \$25.0 \$17.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls JULY 4TH ROLL DAD'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) MOM'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC)	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$20.0 \$17.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo Sushi Roll Combo A Sushi Roll Combo B Soba & Udon Pork Katsu Curry Soba Shrimp Tempura Curry Soba Donburi	\$16.0 \$28.0 \$25.0 \$17.0 \$17.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls JULY 4TH ROLL DAD'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) MOM'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) Bento Box	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$20.0 \$17.0 \$16.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo Sushi Roll Combo A Sushi Roll Combo B Soba & Udon Pork Katsu Curry Soba Shrimp Tempura Curry Soba Donburi TSUKIMI TORI DON	\$16.0 \$28.0 \$25.0 \$17.0 \$17.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls JULY 4TH ROLL DAD'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) MOM'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) Bento Box CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$20.0 \$17.0 \$16.0
OYAKO DON YAKINIKU DON Sushi & Roll Combo Sushi Roll Combo A Sushi Roll Combo B Soba & Udon Pork Katsu Curry Soba Shrimp Tempura Curry Soba Donburi	\$16.0 \$28.0 \$25.0 \$17.0 \$17.0	STUCK UP SHRIMP ROLL IT'S ALL MINE ROLL CHILLI SUMMER ROLL Torigo's Special Rolls JULY 4TH ROLL DAD'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) MOM'S FAVORITE ROLL(5 PC) Bento Box CHICKEN TERIYAKI BENTO BOX SASHIMI BENTO BOX	\$17.0 \$18.0 \$20.0 \$17.0 \$16.0 \$25.0

	See a
The state of the s	The second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a second section in the second section in the second section is a section in the second section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the section in the section in the section in the section is a section in the
	A CANADA

\$9.0

Lunch Bento Box		SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$12.0
SALMON CUTLET BENTO BOX	\$17.0	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$10.0
SHRIMP TEMPURA BENTO BOX	\$17.0	RAINBOW ROLL	\$18.0
BLACK COD/ GINDARA BENTO BOX	\$23.0	SUSHI	
NO WHITE RICE TO BROWN RICE	\$1.0	Sushi	
Soups		SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$11.0
TONKOTSU RAMEN	\$18.0	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$8.0
KITSUNE SOBA	\$11.0	NEGITORO MAKI	\$17.0
KITSUNE UDON	\$14.0	SASHIMI	
SHRIMP TEMPURA SOBA	\$14.0 \$15.0	BLUE FIN TUNA	\$8.0
KAKE SOBA	\$13.0 \$12.0	UNA-Q ROLL	\$11.0
RARE SOBA	\$12.0	ALASKAN ROLL	\$18.0
Special Rolls These Types Of Dishes			
SALMON QUEEN ROLL	\$18.0	Are Being Served	
BLACK ANGEL ROLL	\$20.0	SALMON TERIYAKI	\$16.0
BLACK DRAGON ROLL	\$25.0	ICE CREAM	,
AMAZING TUNA ROLL	\$20.0	MEAT	
FIRE ISLAND ROLL	\$19.0	FISH	
Nigiri & Sashimi		APPETIZER	
A5 WAGYU BEEF	\$16.0	CHICKEN	
BLUE FIN TUNA O-TORO(TUNA BELLY)	\$12.0	SOUP	
CHU-TORO (MEDIUM FATTY TUNA)	\$10.0	n a 1 ·	
JAPANESE BABY YELLOW TAIL	\$9.0	Maki	
SEARED BELLY SALMON	\$8.0	NATTO (MAKI)	\$8.0
		KAPPA (MAKI)	\$8.0
Sushi Rolls		KANPYO (MAKI)	\$8.0
SPIDER ROLL	\$18.0	SHIITAKE (MAKI)	\$8.0
AVOCADO ROLL	\$8.0	SHAKE (MAKI)	\$9.0

TEKKA (MAKI)

\$10.0

YELLOWTAIL ROLL



HIRAME U	ME (MAKI)	\$9.0	MACKEREL	\$5.0
SABA (MA	KI)	\$9.0	SHRIMP	\$5.0
FUTO (MAI	KI)	\$13.0	EEL	\$6.0
			WHITE RICE	\$5.0
Ingred	ients Used		VEGETABLES	
A COL	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$15.0	SHRIMP	
	EDAMAME	\$9.0	UNAGI	
TUNA	TUNA	\$6.0	MISO	
SALMON		\$6.0	PORK MEAT	

Torigo

196 Jericho Turnpike, Floral Park, United States Opening Hours: Sunday 09:00-12:00 Monday 09:00-12:00 Tuesday 09:00-12:00 Wednesday 09:00-12:00 Thursday 09:00-12:00 Friday 09:00-12:00 Saturday 09:00-12:00

Made with menuweb.menu

